
NOVINKA

HYDRAULICLÝ ZVEDÁK VÁLCOVÝ

centrální regulace
pevná, svařovaná konstrukce 
zajištění těsnosti
dvojité těsnění válce
úrovně zatížení:

Popis

767 Kč
880 Kč

1064 Kč
1305 Kč
1770 Kč
1805 Kč

Uvedené ceny Jsou bez DPH.

HOLWEKA s.r.o.
Vintrovna 424/3b, 664 64 Popůvky u Brna

E-mail: holweka@holweka.com, tel.:739549 969, www.holweka.cz

Kování
Psací stroj
VYBAVENÍ




